 樹脂外装メタライズドポリエステルフィルムコンデンサ
Resin Coated Metalized Polyester Film Capacitors
Nitsuko Electronics Corp.
ＭＤＤ ＳＥＲＩＥＳ
１２５０ＶＤＣ（５００ＶＡＣ）高電圧品   High Voltage
 誘電体にメタライズドポリエステルフィルムを用いた、無誘導巻き構造
 MDD series has non-inductive construction of metalized
polyester film.

max
Ｌ
max
Ｐ
±1.5
φｄ
Permissible current Taping
PCS/Package Ｉop (A)
MDD23B222M
1250VDC
(500VＡC )
0.0022
±20
 5.0 11.0 17.5 14.0 0.6 0.52
No Taping
MDD23B332M 0.0033  6.0 11.0 17.5 14.0 0.6 0.78
MDD23B472M 0.0047  6.5 12.0 17.5 14.0 0.6 1.1
MDD23B682M 0.0068  7.5 13.5 17.5 14.0 0.6 1.6
MDD23B103M 0.01  7.0 13.5 19.5 16.5 0.6 1.6
MDD23B153M 0.015  8.0 16.0 19.5 16.5 0.6 2.4
MDD23B223K 0.022
±10
 7.5 14.0 26.0 22.5 0.8 1.7
MDD23B333K 0.033  8.5 16.5 26.0 22.5 0.8 2.6
MDD23B473K 0.047  9.0 19.0 26.0 22.5 0.8 3.7
MDD23B683K 0.068 11.0 21.0 26.0 22.5 0.8 5.4
MDD23B104K 0.1 11.5 23.0 31.0 27.5 0.8 5.6
Ａ
Ｌ
Ｐ
Ｂ